

LAC -160/23

Ram Kumar

Vs.

Union Of India (06/05-06, Pehaalad Pur Banger)

24.07.2023

**Fresh reference petition u/s 18 of Land
Acquisition Act received. It be checked and registered.**

Present: None.

Record Perused.

Issue court notice to all parties returnable on

16.10.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)

ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts

Delhi/24.07.2023